Bethlehem High School
Boys Varsity Volleyball

2024 - 2025

Coaches:

¢ James Lemire, Head Coach

Players (19)

NAME

Zane Allen

Phoenix Andrews
Nathan Barkman

Daniel Frick

Bhargava Janga
Maximilian Kretschmann
Maxim Kuperman
Yupeng Li

Gehrig Monserrat
Jonathan Okeke-Kitchen
Jason Pajak

Samuel Perrotto

Paul Puccio

Miles Rocklein
Jonathan Seedhom
Stephen Seedhom
Thomas Seedhom
Andre Tafen

Miles Tuman

GRADE

9

11
12
10
10
11
11
11
10
10
12
11
12
11
12
12
12
11
12

POSITION
OH/DS
DS/OPP
OPP/OH
OH/OPP
OPP

OH

OPP/OH
OH/OPP
S/DS

MH

L/S
DS/S/OPP/OH
DS/OH/OPP
DS

OH/OPP
MH

S/OPP
MH/OPP
DS/OH/OPP

HEIGHT

5'8
5'9
6'0
5'8
6'2
510
5'9
5'11
5'6
6'2
5'9
510
510
5'9
6'3
6'3
6'2
6'6
5'8

WEIGHT

140
140
175
130
156
165
140
145
115
140
155
138
135
120
180
185
170
234
125

Athletics Director: Len Kies
Assistant: Melissa Appleby

700 Delaware Ave

Delmar, NY, 12054

(518) 439-4921 ext 22113
www.bethlehemschools.org

HOME NUMBER AWAY
8 8
9 9
7 7
15 15
18 18
10 10
16 16
3 3
1 1
22 22
2 2
5 5
4 4
12 12
13 13
19 19
14 14
17 17

20 20
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